CUE 4RAFT

Cue Kraft

GST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059

Customer Name: Jayshri Shoppe

Address: Ground floor Arctic Mall bariyatu road morabadi, Ranchi, 834008,

Jharkhand

Phone: 93344 80901

Email: jayshrishopee@gmail.com

Product
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set

Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set

Color

Red
Maroon
Red
Mango
Pink
Red
Red
Red
Maroon
Maroon
Orange
Wine
Maroon
Mango
Orange
Maroon
Pink

Orange

Size

2-6

2-8

2-4

2-4

2-6

2-8

2-6

2-4

2-6

2-4

2-6

2-6

2-4

2-6

2-6

2-6

2-4

2-4

Price

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

24

30

24

30

30

24

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

24

30

30

Qty

12

Tax

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

Invoice Date: 07-09-2025

Order ID: 18082508DQ

Order Date: 18-08-2025

Status: Delivered

Payment: Unpaid (Cash On
Delivery)

Taxable Subtotal
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 279.36
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 23.28
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 58.2
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 58.2

Rs. 23.28 Rs. 139.68

Rs. 29.1 Rs. 174.6
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 174.6
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 116.4
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 174.6
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 87.3
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 87.3
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 174.6
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 58.2
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 87.3

Rs. 23.28 Rs. 23.28

Rs. 29.1 Rs. 58.2

Rs. 29.1 Rs. 87.3



Product
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set

Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set

Total Quantity
Shipping
GST

Grand Total

Color
Orange
Red
Maroon
Red
Maroon
Maroon
Red
Wine

Red

Size

2-4

2-4

2-8

2-10

2-4

2-6

2-6

2-4

2-8

Price

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

30

30

24

23

24

30

30

30

30

Qty Tax
3 3%
3 3%
1 3%
3 3%
6 3%
6 3%
3 3%
2 3%
3 3%

Taxable

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

29.1

29.1

23.28

22.31

23.28

20.1

20.1

20.1

29.1

Subtotal

Rs

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

.87.3

87.3

23.28

66.93

139.68

174.6

87.3

58.2

87.3

99

Rs. 0.00

Rs. 83.61

Rs. 2,787.00



