

CUE KRAFT

Cue KraftGST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059**Customer Name:** Jayshri Shoppe**Order ID:** 18082508DQ**Address:** Ground floor Arctic Mall bariyatu road morabadi, Ranchi, 834008, Jharkhand**Order Date:** 18-08-2025**Phone:** 93344 80901**Status:** Delivered**Email:** jayshrishopee@gmail.com**Payment:** Unpaid (Cash On Delivery)

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Red	2-6	Rs. 24	12	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 279.36
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Maroon	2-8	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Red	2-4	Rs. 24	1	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 23.28
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Mango	2-4	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Pink	2-6	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Red	2-8	Rs. 24	6	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 139.68
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Red	2-6	Rs. 30	6	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 174.6
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Red	2-4	Rs. 30	6	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 174.6
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 30	4	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 116.4
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 30	6	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 174.6
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Orange	2-6	Rs. 30	3	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 87.3
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Wine	2-6	Rs. 30	3	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 87.3
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 30	6	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 174.6
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Mango	2-6	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Orange	2-6	Rs. 30	3	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 87.3
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 24	1	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 23.28
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Pink	2-4	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Orange	2-4	Rs. 30	3	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 87.3

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Orange	2-4	Rs. 30	3	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 87.3
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-4	Rs. 30	3	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 87.3
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Maroon	2-8	Rs. 24	1	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 23.28
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Red	2-10	Rs. 23	3	3%	Rs. 22.31	Rs. 66.93
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 24	6	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 139.68
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 30	6	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 174.6
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-6	Rs. 30	3	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 87.3
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Wine	2-4	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Red	2-8	Rs. 30	3	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 87.3

Total Quantity	99
Shipping	Rs. 0.00
GST	Rs. 83.61
Grand Total	Rs. 2,787.00